



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2023-031

Date:

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement (Shopping - 52.1b) on or before **January 18, 2023.**

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	6	pc	Brush for nipple/feeding bottle	80.00	480.00			
2	1	pail	Cleaning Tablet for Combi Oven, Blue, 150pcs/pail	15,000.00	15,000.00			
3	1	pail	Cleaning Tablet for Combi Oven, Red, 150pcs/pail	11,000.00	11,000.00			
4	18	rl	Cling wrap, polyvinyl, insitutional size, 16"x300m	500.00	9,000.00			
5	3	pk	Coffee stirrer, wooden, 100s/pk	65.00	195.00			
6	1,200	pc	Cup paper for dessert, w/ lid 260cc	2.00	2,400.00			
7	25	pc	Dish towel, microfiber, blue, 16x36inch	150.00	3,750.00			
8	25	pc	Dish towel, microfiber, green, 16x36inch	150.00	3,750.00			
9	25	pc	Dish towel, microfiber, red, 16x36inch	150.00	3,750.00			
10	25	pc	Dish towel, microfiber, yellow, 16x36inch	150.00	3,750.00			
11	85	pc	Feeding bottle, plastic w/ silicone nipple	165.00	14,025.00			
12	75	pc	Feeding bottle, plastic w/ silicone nipple	180.00	13,500.00			
13	9,000	pc	Fork plastic opaque, small, 25pc/pk	0.65	5,850.00			
14	3,700	pc	Gloves, plastic large, 100pc/pk	0.50	1,850.00			
15	90	bx	Match, 48stick/bx, 10bx/pk	2.00	180.00			
16	2,500	pc	Meal box, paper 2 compartment (LB2)	4.65	11,625.00			
17	600	pc	Meal box, starchware, 5 part tray w/ lid	15.00	9,000.00			
18	25	pc	Nipple, standard silicone, medium	35.00	875.00			
19	2,400	pc	Paper - Meal box, 3 compartment	12.00	28,800.00			
20	5	pc	Plastic cup rice scooper	50.00	250.00			
21	3	rl	Plastic wrap, institutional size, 12"x300m	360.00	1,080.00			
22	3,000	pc	Plate paper, foil laminated, 5.5"diam, 50pc	0.65	1,950.00			
23	1,800	pc	Plate paper, foil laminated, 9"diam, 25pc	1.25	2,250.00			
24	30	pc	Pot holder, regular	25.00	750.00			
25	6	pc	Scrubbing Pad, gentle, non-scratch, 3.5x5inch, cleaning pad	60.00	360.00			
26	6	pc	Serving spoon, stainless steel, heavy duty	85.00	510.00			
27	1	pc	Sharpening stone, rectangular - 2 x 1 x 8"	450.00	450.00			
28	2	pc	Soup dipper, 32oz, stainless steel	350.00	700.00			
29	9,000	pc	Spoon plastic opaque, small, 25pc/pk	0.65	5,850.00			
30	12	pc	Stripping pad, black, heavy duty, 105mm x 83mm x 23mm	95.00	1,140.00			

SUB-TOTAL ABC

154,070.00



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2023-031

Date:

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement (Shopping - 52.1b) on or before **January 18, 2023.**

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		154,070.00			
31	20	pk	Table napkin, pre-cut, 1000pc/pk	47.25	945.00			
32	1,200	pc	Toothpick, cocktail, 200's/pk	0.40	480.00			
33	4	pc	Vegetable peeler, heavy duty, stainless steel	135.00	540.00			
34	4	pc	Wooden spoon	150.00	600.00			
TOTAL ABC					156,635.00			

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of</i>
Delivery Period:	

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier _____

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2

A